
MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAYSUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

★ SUDBURY INDIE CINEMA ★
162 Mackenzie Street, Sudbury  ON (laneway entrance)   ★   www.SudburyIndieCinema.com

TELEPHONE: 705-674-0000
FOR JULY.: Advance ticket sales, visit our website. Cash and Tap at the door. 
PRICES: REGULAR SCREENINGS   Members $10 / Non-Members $14
Tuesdays   Members $6 / Non-Members $8
Thursday  Matinee Members $6 / Non-Members $8

Lifetime Members to Sudbury Indie Cinema Co-op still available for $60. Never renew. 

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

JULY
BRINGING YOU YEAR-ROUND FESTIVAL FILMS SINCE 2014!

FRIDAY

13

29

6

20

27

21

15

1

8

22

16

2

9

23

29 30 31 21

17

3

10

24

18

4

11

25

19

5

12

26

28

14

30

7

4:30 pm FAIRY CREEK
6:30 pm FORTY ACRES
9:00 pm FRIENDSHIP

4:00 pm FRIENDSHIP
8:00 pm CONCERT
  The Good With the Bad - 

K & Summer

4:00 pm  DEUX FEMMES DEUX FEMMES 
EN OREN OR

6:30 pm  CAUGHT BY 
THE TIDES

4:00 pm  DES JOURS 
MEILLEURS 

7:00 pm Sorry, Baby

4:00 pm Sorry, Baby
6:15 pm MENTEUSE

4:00 pm   DEUX FEMMES DEUX FEMMES 
EN OREN OR

6:00 pm BONJOUR TRISTESSEBONJOUR TRISTESSE
8:30 pm A NICE INDIAN BOY

4:00 pm FORTY ACRES
6:30 pm  secret mall 

apartment
8:30 pm  Jane Austin 

wrecked my life

4:00 pm THE ENCAMPMENTS
6:15 pm  CAUGHT BY 

THE TIDES
8:30 pm  THE PEE PEE 

POO POO MAN

4:30 pm  CAUGHT BY 
THE TIDES

7:00 pm  DES JOURS 
MEILLEURS 

5:15 pm MENTEUSE
7:30 pm Sorry, Baby

1:30 pm LES PETITES VUES
  Le film surprise
3:30 pm FAIRY CREEK
5:30 pm A NICE INDIAN BOY

4:00 pm FORTY ACRES
6:30 pm FRIENDSHIP

4:00 pm  QUEER DOUBLE BILL
 PARADE 
  QUEER ACTS OF LOVE & 

RESISTANCE
6:00 pm A NICE INDIAN BOY

5:45 pm FRIENDSHIP

4:00 pm  secret mall 
apartment

6:00 pm  DEUX FEMMES DEUX FEMMES 
EN OREN OR

4:00 pm Sorry, Baby
6:00 pm  CAUGHT BY 

THE TIDES

5:45 pm FORTY ACRES

5:45 pm  THE PEE PEE 
POO POO MAN

2:30 pm  Jane Austin 
wrecked my life

4:30 pm A NICE INDIAN BOY
6:30 pm BONJOUR TRISTESSEBONJOUR TRISTESSE

  CLOSED FOR A 
STAFF RETREAT

3:30 pm A NICE INDIAN BOY
5:30 pm  Jane Austin 

wrecked my life
7:30pm FRIENDSHIP

3:30 pm FAIRY CREEK
5:30 pm  DEUX FEMMES DEUX FEMMES 

EN OREN OR
7:30 pm  secret mall 

apartment

2:30 pm FORTY ACRES
5:00 pm  THE PEE PEE 

POO POO MAN
6:45 pm  CAUGHT BY 

THE TIDES

6:30 pm  CAUGHT BY 
THE TIDES

6:30 pm FORTY ACRES

6:30 pm 
THE ENCAMPMENTS

5:00 pm  Jane Austin 
wrecked my life

7:00 pm  DEUX FEMMES DEUX FEMMES 
EN OREN OR

2:00 pm BONJOUR TRISTESSEBONJOUR TRISTESSE
4:30 pm FAIRY CREEK
6:30 pm  CAUGHT BY 

THE TIDES

2:00 pm  CAUGHT BY 
THE TIDES

4:30 pm  secret mall 
apartment

6:30 pm  THE PEE PEE 
POO POO MAN

2:00 pm DES JOURS 
MEILLEURS / BETTER DAYS
6:30 pm THE ENCAMPMENTS

1:45 pm MENTEUSE
4:00 pm Marlee Matlin 
not alone anymore
6:30 pm Marlee Matlin 
not alone anymore


