## ★ SUDBURY INDIE CINEMA ★



## **TELEPHONE**: 705-674-0000

FOR JULY.: Advance ticket sales, visit our website. Cash and Tap at the door. PRICES: REGULAR SCREENINGS Members \$10 / Non-Members \$14 Tuesdays Members \$6 / Non-Members \$8 Thursday Matinee Members \$6 / Non-Members \$8

162 Mackenzie Street, Sudbury ON (Ianeway entrance) 🔺 www.SudburyIndieCinema.com

BRINGING YOU YEAR-ROUND FESTIVAL FILMS SINCE 2014!

Lifetime Members to Sudbury Indie Cinema Co-op still available for \$60. Never renew.

SUNDAY 1:30 pm LES PETITES VUES Le film surprise 3:30 pm FAIRY CREEK 5:30 pm ANCEINDIAN BOY 29	MONDAY	TUESDAY 2:30 pm Jane Austin wrecked my life 4:30 pm ANICE INDIAN BDY 6:30 pm BONJOUR TRISTESSE 1	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY 5:00 pm Jane Austin wrecked my life 7:00 pm DEUX FEMMES EN OR 3	FRIDAY 4:30 pm FAIRY CREEK 6:30 pm FORTY ACRES 9:00 pm FRIENDSHIP	SATURDAY 4:00 pm DEUX FEMMES EN OR 6:00 pm BONJOUR TRISTESSE 8:30 pm ANICE INDIAN BOY 5
SUNDAY 4:00 pm FORTY ACRES 6:30 pm FRIENDSHIP		TUESDAY Closed for A Staff Retreat	WEDNESDAY OF CONTRACTOR OF CON	THURSDAY 2:00 pm BONJOUR TRISTESSE 4:30 pm FAIRY CREEK 6:30 pm CAUGHT BY THE TIDES 10	FRIDAY 4:00 pm FRIENDSHIP 8:00 pm CONCERT The Good With the Bad - K & Summer 11	SATURDAY 4:00 pm FORTY ACRES 6:30 pm secret mall apartment 8:30 pm Jane Austin wrecked my life 12
SUNDAY 4:00 pm QUEER DOUBLE BILL PARADE QUEER ACTS OF LOVE & RESISTANCE 6:00 pm ANCEINDIAN BOY 13	MONDAY 5:45 pm FRIENDSHIP 14	TUESDAY 3:30 pm ANCEINDIAN BOY 5:30 pm Jane Austin wrecked my life 7:30pm FRIENDSHIP 15	WEDNESDAY 6:30 pm CAUGHT BY THE TIDES 16	THURSDAY 2:00 pm CAUGHT BY THE TIDES 4:30 pm secret mall apartment 6:30 pm THE PEE PEE POO POO MAN 17	FRIDAY 4:00 pm DEUX FEMMES EN OR 6:30 pm CAUGHT BY THE TIDES 18	SATURDAY 4:00 pm THE ENCAMPMENTS 6:15 pm CAUGHT BY THE TIDES 8:30 pm THE PEE PEE POO POO MAN 19
SUNDAY 4:00 pm secret mall apartment 6:00 pm DEUX FEMMES EN OR 20	MONDAY 5:45 pm THE PEE PEE POO POO MAN	TUESDAY 3:30 pm FAIRY CREEK 5:30 pm DEUX FEMMES EN OR 7:30 pm secret mall apartment 22	WEDNESDAY 6:30 pm FORTY ACRES 23	THURSDAY 2:00 pm DES JOURS MEILLEURS / BETTER DAYS 6:30 pm THE ENCAMPMENTS 24	FRIDAY 4:00 pm DES JOURS MEILLEURS 7:00 pm Sorry, Baby 25	SATURDAY 4:30 pm CAUGHT BY THE TIDES 7:00 pm DESJOURS MEILLEURS 26
SUNDAY 4:00 pm Sorry, Baby 6:00 pm CAUGHT BY THE TIDES 27	MONDAY 5:45 pm FORTY ACRES 28	TUESDAY 2:30 pm FORTY ACRES 5:00 pm THE PEE PEE POO POO MAN 6:45 pm CAUGHT BY THE TIDES 29	WEDNESDAY 6:30 pm THE ENCAMPMENTS	THURSDAY 1:45 pm <b>MENTEUSE</b> 4:00 pm Marlee Matlin not alone anymore 6:30 pm Marlee Matlin not alone anymore 31	FRIDAY 4:00 pm Sorry, Baby 6:15 pm MENTEUSE	SATURDAY 5:15 pm MENTEUSE 7:30 pm Sorry, Baby